RESOURCE

00000
09800
30100
30103
63000
92404

00005
00010
00011
00016
00031
00032
00035
04003
09806
33100
53100
60101
60102
65000
65003
65005

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement
Lottery: Instructional Matl
Target Grant

Total Resources Site Controlled

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Program Allocation

Property Management Fund
LCFF S/C Positions

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel

SPEC ED EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR
Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0161 - Juarez Elementary

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2017
As of 08/12/2016

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
23,284.00 0.00 23,284.00 923.66 6,508.34 15,852.00
25,584.00 0.00 25,584.00 1,292.14 (0.01) 24,291.87
31,608.00 0.00 31,608.00 32.55 47.49 31,527.96

889.00 0.00 889.00 0.00 0.00 889.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,891.00 (2,891.00)

0.00 0.00 0.00 5.66 2.81 (8.47)
81,365.00 0.00 81,365.00 2,254.01 9,449.63 69,661.36
0.00 2,681.00 2,681.00 0.00 0.00 2,681.00
1,203,749.00 (2,681.00) 1,201,068.00 64,060.36 1,035,032.36 101,975.28
10,774.00 0.00 10,774.00 0.00 0.00 10,774.00
76,134.00 0.00 76,134.00 0.00 86,249.85 (10,115.85)
4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00 144.24 28.36 4,327.40
114,373.00 0.00 114,373.00 7,158.66 101,420.66 5,793.68
112,430.00 0.00 112,430.00 0.00 0.00 112,430.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 838.00 0.00 (838.00)
279,585.00 0.00 279,585.00 7,837.95 261,676.91 10,070.14
82,594.00 0.00 82,594.00 0.00 85,172.64 (2,578.64)
17,652.00 0.00 17,652.00 1,209.29 16,414.14 28.57
132,728.00 0.00 132,728.00 0.00 151,527.11 (18,799.11)
8,723.00 0.00 8,723.00 0.00 0.00 8,723.00
350.00 0.00 350.00 0.00 0.00 350.00
389,608.00 0.00 389,608.00 8,975.69 421,744.86 (41,112.55)
0.00 0.00 0.00 7,268.06 0.00 (7,268.06)
2,433,200.00 0.00 2,433,200.00 97,492.25 2,159,266.89 176,440.86
2,514,565.00 0.00 2,514,565.00 99,746.26 2,168,716.52 246,102.22
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